

































































































































































VOLVOFHIG

GLOBETROTTER 750
8+<4 TOW TRUCK

For use in Japan only!

fR@EG (Ll oh ekl cmA
TyA—fiEshi AR Ew—H—ER Ry
FETTRREERE T e Sih
ATt —
. GROFRTERY T ST LATES
T L FERARET—H—ERET
EBREL-EhEEEzL,

ERICEET RN T 28E

O {BHBIRS O oF B

B R O A BECIBER L FOUR FESECITEMSES, R
il RE, FREE, fifO— N S REAE T AIEE L,
A AW ICIEBEESLEME LT OEES:
00310-9-MB. AAES R FZFTHIRATLEL,

@ {5 ma R Y i
A=V SCIAT S5 = F ok (200 +#) FoaBELer
hid, BEEE e ifh— L — TR R RIC L BT ERER
DL ET

3 §F =vh— FooRIBEY

FEFH— FECFHBOEE, AEixTiEE sRiERo OE| ¥
BLLEGUEY, oRMEEEE TS L =T LU BRI
felLEd

EEFRY T422-8E10 METENE BRRL T

HREHRT ¥ hAFT—H—LZ{E
(ERCELEEESES)  HREESITRENDOL BH AL
#E 054-283-0003 FEIERLELET.
F= 03-3809-3765 (BFE~HERE)
{HARFT—H— AT LAY
www.tamiya.com/japan/customer/

.e.« TAMIYA

AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer sothat the parts
required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please
note that specifications, availability and price are subject to
change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem
drtlichen Fachhandler. Bezlglich der Angaben, der
Lagerthaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen
worbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de rechange
Tarniya, amenez cette liste & votre point de vente Tamiya qui ne
manguera pas de vous renseigner. Veuilez noter que les caractéri-
stiques, disponibilité et prix penvent changer sans awis préalahle.

PARTS CODE

14305687  Chassis Frame (L, R)

14308688  Subframe (L, R)

19335808  Body (Cahb)

10005467 A Parts

10005468 B Pars

19008208  C Pars (Chassis Parts)

19005933 C Pars (Cross Member Parts)
19006846 D, U Pars

19006847 *1 E,Y Parts (x1)

100058472 *1 F Parts (x1)

19004878 G Parts

19004950  H Pars

19115047 J Pars

19115514 K Pars

191154983 L Pars

19115494 M Parts

10115874 M Parts

10115068 P Parts

19225206 R Pars

19118485 5 Pars

19225183 T Parts

10445258 *3 W Parts (x1)

192258207 W Pars (x2)

19225208 X Pars (x2)

19225209 Z Pars

19004976  AA Pars

19004977 BB Pars

193358674 AR Parts(x2)

19004846  CC Parts (x1)

19006851 DD, EE Parts

19006848  FF Parts

19006849 GG Parts

19006850  HH Parts (x2)

191185121 A Pars (x1)

19115518 LL Parts

19118513 %1 KK Pars (x1)

19115516 MM Parts

19115517 MM Parts

193358128 GearBag

17176143 Jumper Wire (20mm)

17178133 Battery Extension Cable

19403821 Underlift Plate (Large, Small), Frame, Side Plate [x2)
13451288 Underlift Fork Crossbar

19400572  Shift Rod

17435116 Motor

19403822 Underlift Pivot Stay

13558180 Propeller Shaft (Lang)

19803260 Winch Boam [Small, Large)
19403824  Piwot PartsBag

19803091 *3 Rear Tire (x2)

19808176 *1 Front Tire (x2)

19403808  Metal Parts Bag A

12500033 *1 3x108mm Threaded Shaft (MAZT x1)
198081858 850 Metal Bearing (MAZ20 x2)
19808622 *10 1140 Metal Bearing (MA19 x2)
19808290 Shackle (Large) (MAZ3 x8)
19804920 %1 Front Sus Stay B (MA3G x2)
19804921 Shackle (Srall) (A3 x4)
19804919 %1 Front Sus Stay & (MA3S x2)
19805231 %3 2x@mm Cap Screw (MAS x2)
19804394 2.6x10mm Binding Screw [Black) MAG x4)
19808636 *12 3x6mm Screw (MA4 x2)
198086291 3x12mm Tapping Sorew (MAD x4)
19808291 3x18mm Step Screw (MAS x10)
19804935  3xBmm Flange Tapping Screw MAT3 x10)
19805754 *8 3xBrm Tapping Screw MA1T x10)
198062898 *2 3x12mm Screw (MAT x10)
19804495  amm Ball Connector Mut (2mm) (MAZ3 x4)
19804230 *4 2mm Nut (MAT18 x10)

19805758 *6 2mm \Washer (MA15 x8)

19805881 *3 3mm Lock Mut (Thin) (MA17 x4)
19805896 *6 3mm MNut Black) (MA16 x10)
198041589 *2 3x10mm Screw (Black) (MAZ x10)
19805853 *7 3x@mm Screw (Black) (MAZ x8)
198043921 3x10mm Tapping Sorew Black) (MAT0 x10)
19805183 3x16mm Threaded Shaft (MAZE x2)

12600029  3x32mm Threaded Shaft (MAZE x1)
19808211 3x37.7mm Threaded Shaft (MA24 x2)
13558110*1 Steering Shaft (MAZE x1)

16274007 *a& Rubber Cap (Bump Stopper) (MA29 x1)
19403810 Metal Parts Bag B

15495017 *1 Front Axle (MBS x1)

194458414 *1 Damper Cylincer MB12 x4)
1980584601 Front Leaf Spring (ME17 x2)

18008067 *7 Shift Spring (Damper Spring MBS x1)
19808289 *2 3x14mm Step Screw (MB2 x10)
19805259 *5 3x18mm Screw (MEB1 x4)

12685035 *7 3x19mm Link Fin MB7 x1)

19804923 *3 3x28mm Damper Shaft (MB13 x2)
198049221 Upright Shaft (MBI x2)

19803266 *4 3mm Lock Mut (MBS x10)

19808897 *3 3mm Flange Mut (MB4 10}

19808611 *1 5x9mm Ball Connector (MBE x5)
19804925 *2 Damper Collar MBE16 x2)

19403811 Metal Parts Bag C

18405029 *1 Differential Cover (MC16 x1)
1584580021 Ring Gear (MC18 x1)

198082239 2xamm Cap Screw MC2 x8)

19425077 *1 3xdmm Grub Screw (MC3 x6)
19805295  3x20mm Screw (Black) MCT x10)
19803088 *1 9mm Washer MC4 x2)

135856093  Propeller Shaft (Short) (M C10)
19804181 *1 Joint Cup (MC8 x2)

18456065 *2 Bevel Gear Shaft (MC11 x1)

19805458 *1 Differential Shaft (8, B) (MC17, MC18 x1)
19808522 Rear Leaf Spring (MC19 x2)

19403644  Metal Parts Bag D

12600017 2x45mm Threaded Shaft (MD14 x1)
104458863 4mm Adjuster (Black) MDS x3)
19804831  4mm Shift Bal Connector (MD4 x2)
19443023 *4 2x6mm Screw MD1 x2)

19808089  3x3mm Grub Screw (Black) (MD2 x5)
1430581256  Motor Plate (MD17)

198058458  Gear Shaft (4, B) (MD10, MD11 x1)
194158549 1260 Metal Bearing (MO x4

19804926 Shift Spring (MD18 x8)

135058039 10T Finion Gear (MD20)

13545010 20T Gear (MD7)
13545008 13T Gear (MDB)
19403813 Metal Parts BagE

19803261  Panel Stay A [Oguter Body Stay) MEG x4)
19443329 Side Guard Stay (nner Body Stay) (MET x10)
198032584  4x8.2mm Damper Collar (ME3 x2)

19805286 *1 Mount Screw (ME4 x2)

19808612 *2 3x10mm Cap Screw (MET x8)

19403814 Metal Parts Bag F

19803268  6mm Thrust Washer (MF19 x2)

105858020 850 Plastic Bearing (MF20 x10)

198032858 1760 Flange Ball Bearing [MF17 x2)

19805701 amm O-Ring (Black) MF41 x2)

1348582601 Fork Bar (MF43 x1)

12500062 *1 4x102mm Threaded Shaft (MF32 x1)
13485268 axa3mm Shaft MF27 x1)

134858262  BxB6mMm Underlift Shaft (MF25 x1)

134858254  Bx60mm Boom Piot Shaft (MF24 x1)
13480887  Bx70mm Shaft MMF23 x1)

14035018 %1 Cab Stay (MF44 x1)

19806268 2x10mm Screw MF2 x10)

198041588 *4 2xdmm Screw MF4 x10)

19804334 26x3mm Cap Screw MFT7 x10)

19805696 *1 3x2mm Countersunk Head Screw [Black) [MFI x4)
19804418 3x10mm Flat Screw (MFE x10)

19804163 3x27mm Screw (Black) MF1 x10)

19803286  Bx8mm Spacer (MF36 x2)

19808058 *6 2xfmm Tapping Screw MMF11 x10)

19483006 2x6mm Countersunk Head Tapping Screw [MF13 52)
19804200  3x10mm Countersunk Head Screw (Black) [MFS x10)
198046102 Dowel Ring MF40 x4)

19808191 *1 1.8mm E-Ring MF16 x5)

198032587 *1 2x17mm Fork Pin (MF22 x2)

19804550  3x18mm Link Pin (MF21 x2)

13485249 Fork Piwot Shaft (MF38)

14305297 *a Link Holder (Mirror Holder) (MF33 x1)

134852585  4x29mm Boom Shaft (MF33 x1)
134858263 4xdBmm Underlift Shaft MMF31 x1)
134858257  ax26mm Shaft (MF30 x1)

134852568 %5 5x33mm Shaft MF28 x1)

13485281 %1 Sx47mm Winch Drurm Shaft (MF28 x1)
134858256  Bxd6mm Shaft (MF26 x1)

127550587 71 Undetlift Spacer (MF38 x1)

19808818 *6 3mm Washer (Large) MF14 x8)
19805705  3mm Countersunk Washer (MF15 x6)
19803288 Gx(2)x0.9mm Spacer MF3T7 x2)
19403818 Metal Parts Bag G

19808557 1 4mm Flange Lock Mut (MG2 x4)
19805337 11 Wheel Hub (MG3 x2)

19403816 Metal Parts BagH

19804868 3x2amm Tapping Screw MH4 x8)
14035040  Front Bumper Stay MHE)

19804929  2x8mm Truss Screw (MHZ x10)
19808013 *2 3x6mm Cap Screw (MH3 x2)
19805684 %4 3x12mm Grub Screw MHS x2)
19403817 Metal Parts BagJ

15395084 71 L Stay MJE x1)

1980443191 8x3mm Magnet (MJS x5)

19808189  3x8mm Flat Screw (Black) (M2 x8)
18442103 *11 3x8Bmm Tapping Sorew (M4 x2)
198082288 3x6mm Flat Screw (Black) (MJ3 x8)
19403818 Metal Parts Bag K

19403819 Tool Ba

12890007 1.2mm Screwdriver

12890027 2mm Hex Wrench

14305026  Wrench

18000107 1 Spiral Tube (140mm) (1)
16295801471 Sponge Sheet (20x100mm) (1)
16294011 Sponge Tape (161 80mm)

19803126 18x114mm Double-Sided Tape (x4)
19495998  Stickers (a, b), Metal Transfers
19403657  Bumper Grille, Front Grille

14305531 Shift Gate B

19403812 String [Bmy (x2)

160950023  Antenna Pipe (30cm)

19803258  Instructions, Painting Guide, Parts List
17178087 ¥ 3mm LED (dual, White)

a0038 Tool Set [Box Wrench, 1.5/2.8mm Hex Wrench, etc.)
a0171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (x58)
80197 *1 Snap Pin Set (MF42 x5, etc.)

50380 *3  E-RingSet MBaSx10, MCS x5, etc)
80573 *3  2xBmm Tapping Screw (ME2 x10)
80574 *2  dxBmm Countersunk Head Tapping Screw [MF12 x10)
A0574 28x10mm Tapping Screw MA12 x8)
A0886 *2  ammWasher (MATS x148)

40588 M 2mm E-Ring MBS x15)

A0530 4mm Ball Connector (MAZ2 x8)
a0632 amm Ball Connectar (MAZ21 x10)
40594 2x10mm Shaft (MF34 x10)
A0535 MNylon Band wiMetal Hook (x10)

0596 M smrm Adjuster (MA32 x6)
a0602 "1 Differential Bevel Gear Set (MO, MO1 2 x2, MC13 %3, MC14 x1)
A0956 *1 7mm Snap Fin (MES x10)

51000 HiTorgue Servo Saver Black] (2 Partsxd, MA2D x2, M&2T 1, etc)
53008 M 11460 Ball Bearing (MCE x4}
53270 1060 Ball Bearing (MF18 x2)
54032 Anagrobic Gel Thread Lock
24195 3mm O-Ring (Black) MBE14 x10)
87099 Cera-Grease HG

94802 *3  2xamm Truss Screw (MAT x10)
10309 2mm Washer (Small) (MK x20)
il Fequires 2 sets for one model.
2 Fequires 3 sets for one model.
3 Fequires 4 sets for one model.
*4 FRequires & sets for one model.
i) Fequires 6 sets for one model.
*6 FRequires 7 sets for one model.
*7 Fequires 8 sets for one model.
B Requires 10 sets for one model.
g FRequires 12 sets for one model.
10 Fequires 13 sets for one model.
11 Requires 14 sets for one model.
e Requires 60 sets for one model.
i Mot included in kit

85

56362 FH16 Tow Truck (11056904)




R/C Big Trucks

RILAR FH16
g0—7rAayE—750

8x4 LvhH—b+r>vo

AR (R 2020 EHREOL O T, MRINCIVERERSESSEDES
FTES LT RRL T, ARE AT R AA TR &, ChEALTESYRT

HENEFw ME AT ERA
AEE

AR

App—
Bii—
Cri—2 (3 4 — 2 aRd)
CH—V (7 ORAA =)
DUy i—w

Hjt— -
Jpi—w
Kif—w
Lit—w
My f—re e
N}r \?_\y [
Pri—
Ri—
Sp4—w
Tri—w
V}f\?_\y(xn ........
VV}Y——S’&Z) .......
Xil— 2y
Zii—v
AR —
BB —
AB}\—‘/(XZ)- -
COi—v ey
DD, EEs§— v -+
FFii—Y
GG/ i—
HH}‘?_‘)’(XZ) ...................................................
M=)
LLs{—w
KK 43— (x1)
A 3—
NNy —
FoEr .
P
SwF U —ERI—F

FrEg—U T b= MR FF L — b U T BT L— LR 7800/
Pl R N A T S 2,000/M
s e BV = 4008
. 2,000/
Fra—UT bRy R T - 860/

oS a7 [ 63 SCECEE
lj,(:y?j"_hm‘x) ......

e R A L 10,0008
L A o A2 v e e 720/
e R B g Y T T T -350/0
ﬁi%gﬁ ......................... Z,Z(K)FEJ
> LB T bt il o ¢ W R - 280
BSOS L) v e 120/
M504 F [l - 220/
e 7 J(F08) 400
FEY B B e e ones 400/
e de w7 Jlrlogd)r e e 400/

7D"y F{j—xzj_—_ﬁo(z) .......
2B 4w PR T 2 —(x2) -
2.6 0mms U1 B ETR (Bx5) -

T2 N e 47 TR 160M9
a1 20w e RG] 108
T 1B mmER {2 (14 L) B 208

Lelnm 7 5 LA w0 0100
DoeBum &2 v Ko A (R 0y -
D1 20mF, R (R 10) e
snmk A — b k(2 ged)- -
0 e S g [ O
20NN 7 0 B — (ES) s
AnnE v Fw b GERELGe) e
nmF v (B 0) e
D10, =7 (B 10)- -

=210/

‘3)(3mm-}i1'lp_—7\(§x5) ............. szEJ
A 10mms v I:“”/ FEA @0 < 240M
2x16mmE, 2 1208
232 1208

BT TR 2 T D)
ATTFU o5 7 L)
JRLI R bt

TR R TE A A
H = U ST — ey
¥ RU=Z7 AU )
Ensghete i gl e ) EEEEEDE
ESTq I N2 a4 (1) B
1 50mF, A ()
A 19mm L) 27 e
H— T T R
FuFS A b7 b2y -
e St bV S g 1) DO
Yl pedr U ' [1) EECOOE i
SxOmm '8 "T\‘_JL'(X5) .............................................. 3500

T 7 A )
U S )
esmmE 4w FRAEF U 2— (‘fﬁx5)
e E TGy
2 20mmF, A (Ex10): - -
T w7 2 e — DR

jl:l"\of"}“\" F "“GE) ..............................................

+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4,
+i4
+Hi
+Hi
+Hi
+Hi
+Hi
+Hi
+HE

+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4
+i4

R AR —F

14305687
14305688
19335808
10005467
10005468
19008208
19005933
19006846
19006847
10005472
190044978
19004950
191146047
191146514
191154493
19115494
10115874
10115065
19225206
191154495
19226193
10445268
19225207
19225208
19225208
190044976
190044977
193356674
19004946
19006851
19006848
19006849
19006850
191146512
1911465145
191146513
191145516
191146517
19336128
171746143
171746133
19403821
13451288
19400572
17435116
19403822
13656180
19803260
19403824
19803091
19808176
19403809
12600033
19805185
19805622
19808290
19804920
19804921
19804919
19805831
19804394
19805636
19805629
19508291
19804935
19805754
19805898
19804495
19804230
198057458
19805991
19805896
198041458
19805853
19804392
198051493
12600028
19808211
13555110
16274007
19403810
16495017
19445414
19805460
16005067
19808289
19805859
12685035
19804923
19804922
19803266
198058497
19805611
19804925
19403811
15405028
15455002
19808223
19485077
19805895
19803088
13655093

B I B N T e T e
'.;‘5 ,rj"&/\“‘[b()d) ............... +#‘5_i'
5‘-‘7.2],‘_, 7 '.\_A‘ B(g_x‘l) ........... +#‘5_i'
UL — 7X?‘PU yﬁ‘(xz) ......... +i45,
HREE +#5
2XASIRE R 25 4 7 b ) +i
AN TF 4 A — (B e eee s +34
Amnise 7 b Rl e +i
2x6mm 7, S ()(2) .......... +345,
T T e =y R +E
-E—‘ﬁ'—jl/— frerreere i 5,
FEAriodr T A BT s +35
126055 JLed) srrvrrrrririiiinn +34
7 FX?‘PU yﬁ‘o@). .......... +345,
'IOTE:?_"for"F ............... 5,
20TZ wirgrfdree e +i
e e o e +i
g =] S +34
AT AT — ) e +35
Udr o - — 7 AF—0A0) - +iR
B2 A= T (BT +H
vv'y 'H_j\-:.‘/"o(z) ................. +¥R‘,
Ax10nmE 4w FREF U 2 —(x5) +i1
ﬁE%EF ..................... 5,
BUMAS A T 3 — (2 oo +H
B0 FS T ) T OCI0) e e +34
17607 5 o rlT U2y e e s +iH
Sy ) bl ()(2) .................... +3E
EA AT — T e 5,
AXVOZMTEF L 2 4 T 1) eeeee e i
5X53mm::/“" 7 'H_ D(‘I) .................. +¥R‘,
656mNFT” 2 S — U T b S de TR0 +Hi
o0 I — Ly b3 d T 1) +Hi
6x70nmIs 4 7 - 1) +75,
T AT —x1)-- - +Hi
2 10mm, = G110y - - +H5
i W= g [ DO +i8,
2608mnk 4w PRI U 2 — 10y +iE
L O -7 (;XJU ................... +i45,
107 S b A0 s +78,
27 mm‘»"L l’_'“X ()(1 0) ................... 5,
HXBMNES A — T — () v vvev e ene +35
2350 5 e S R e ) e +i8,
260 ML w7 e S BT G2)s v e v v s e +4
L 10 mm I l:"X(E)dO) ................. i
ST Tl ) 2 ) +i7
1.5mmE L) = ‘ﬁ\()(5) ................. +34,
2X1?mm73’ _‘? E‘y(XZJ ........................................... +§R,
3X15mmU ‘y‘? EyD(Z) ............................................. +#‘i
B Ry bid T e +74
DU o s — ) v +H
BN — LaZs Fe T Q1) e +i
BT 2 F— U T T TR +#5
S25mmE & T k1) +¥5,
5x33mmEs & 7 b {x1) +5,
Sd7mn 7T 2 F BT Lt T ) +#
BXABMMES de 7 '._ ()(1) .................. +FE
FUE—U TR — X1} rereee +#
AmnF v E 4 —(F 50 +#H
2nm7 v I & — (e6) +if
6:30.9mmA A — T — ) +¥5,
éi-{ EEG ................... +§R’
AT O b ) +i
&1 —JLr!\j"()(Z) +i
%Eﬁ_ ....................... +E,
APSMNE o s TR Ge5) e e +8,
O A —AT— +5
2x8um 5 7 FH G0 +H5
Dxonm 4w FRT U 3 — 2 +H
3X12mm$l:l—l’_"‘z()(2) ............................................. +35
ﬁi%%] ....................................................... +E,
7= T +34
Bun 7 S b E R EXS) +¥5,
DoeBnm S v S AR e +i4
Asednm 7 S b B R (B ee e +it
SRR +35
IE;@“ ................... +34
T.2mE BT s e +#5
me?'iﬂ [ S LS +345,
P SRR +E
AL S IF 2 = 0140mm)Een ) - +i4

Az 2t — b (201 00mmGel)s o e +i4

AR T =5 500wy e +35.
TE T — 0 BT T ANm)Ee)s + v vev e ee +34
AFwH—@.bL Ty bw—. +i7
S = T R Ul +Hi,
o N +7
FRISMOEZY +oererrerie i +34
B e S R o S +35
SHEEE, s —w U A b e 435
XLED((‘Dg 2})\']’\ Eé) ............................................... +#—|1

T Dt IR SR e B DRC AT i — VRS
HOAGT—H—EATEE R TE L.

ERE TGS
SP.38 += L F AEIEL-T F (.50, 25mm)., dnn-r BRG] e 200/ +
e I I e S 00+
SP.197 X?"‘b’ UPEV(KX'IOJJ\XS)‘ A G S S O S G O S A P G S R T 200F|:_| +345,
SP.230 4nnEL) yﬁ‘o@)‘ R e e 100+
SP.573 BeBnmed v St l’_"‘;"\()(‘l 0) ........................... 1008 +75
SP.574 BeBnmlsr v St l,_—";z\()(' 0) ......................... 1008 +75
SP.575 2.6010mms v Ee S R (e5) 100+
SP.386 3nn T I ke —(15) -+ <100/ +31
SP.583 ZnmEL) :V‘j'()(l Gt rariiiiiiiiiiiii il s 100 +§5
SP.590 dnn O FE— JLABES)s v 150 +f5
Sp.502 5mml1°l:l7_|"\‘—,l|.r()(|0)‘ R B i L R e P WO +F
SP.504 21 Oninzs 4 7 "‘()(10) ................................. 150 +¥5

SP595 j—,rD IV)’YV '.\_‘){/‘;r‘[bj\y‘? 0(10) ..................... 150Fq +§R
SP‘S% 5mm7-\‘.‘/",‘.,7\/‘;7_(m) ..................................... 150Fq +}‘5-i'
SP.602 ALAULF P2 d0BL UL 3 A T RO e 300M +#
SP.955 Fnmn A7 ?‘PE:V(X'IO) ....................................... 200/ +¥8
SPA000 Qi {—w H— el S =R U 2 o o2 e e 700F3 +12
OP3 11%7'):7‘?‘()(4) ......................................... 5,
OP.270 1060-3F7 1) /ﬁ‘(xZ) ........................................ 5,
OP1032 Zomw @ Heeeeee +H
AO-5042 T L) 22 B0y - - +i4
t 7‘? U XHG ................. +§R
AQ-1025 2x5mm - 5 A 2 610)- - +iE

AO-1028 2on v I & —rh(x20) +78,

GEECDLTY  EN ol B LR R E IR EN SR E T S ih—
Aaw—H— RO R oL T FrREER AT L,

T 19804181
- 15455065
- 19805458
- 19805522
T 19403644
T 12500017
- 10445563
T 19804831
T 19443023
- 198080849
T 14305125
T 19805459
T 194155449
- 19804926
- 13505039
- 13545010
- 13545009
- 19403813
- 19803261
T 19443329
T 19803254
- 19805886
- 19805612
T 19403814
T 19803268
- 10655020
- 19803255
- 19805701
- 13485260
- 12500062
- 13485259
T 13485252
T 13485254
- 13450897
- 14035018
- 19805868
T 19804158
T 19804334
- 19805696
T 198044138
- 19804163
- 19803256
- 19808058
- 19483006
T 19804200
T 19804610
19805191
19803257
198044550
134852449
14305297
13485245
T 13485253
T 13485257
T 13485258
T 13485251
13485246
12755057
19805818
19805705
19803248
19403815
19805557
19805337
19403816
- 19804869
- 14035040
- 19804929
- 19808013
19805684
19403817
16396054
19804431
19808189
19442103
19808228
19403818
T 194038149
- 12990007
T 12990027
- 14305026
- 18000107
16295014
16294011
19803126
19495998
19403657
14305531
19403812
- 16095003
T 19803259

17176097

NTLET, Bk R IEEE. Fieiky

fEa—F
a0038
0171
a0197
a0380
a04873
a04674
a04875
0586
40588
a0590
40592
40594
40595
a0596
a0602
a0956
51000
53008
83270
54032
84195
g70a9
94802
10309

LT

o+

EERER TR BN EEE R R EEE R

56362 FH16 Tow Truck (11056904)

































	56362-車両
	ST調整、ｼﾌﾄ確認 他
	ｵﾌﾟｼｮﾝ案内
	部品ｶｰﾄﾞ

	部品図
	注意分（警告）



